
TRANSMAROC 2024

DEBUTANTS

CLASSEMENT GENERAL PROVISOIRE APRES ETAPE 1

1 11 PIERME Frank /CANAC Yves Débutant 15 10 65 31 19 53 0 0 0 193

2 15 LE BRAS Laurent/LE BRAS Christelle Débutant 36 110 31 138 60 119 0 0 0 494 301 301

3 20 GUTZWILLER Stéphane/GARZINO Vincent Débutant 4 36 38 196 185 72 0 0 0 531 37 338

4 10 MATHIEU Christophe/CALDEIRA Antonio Débutant 21 254 39 43 184 242 0 0 0 783 252 590

5 12 MEILLERE  Zizou/MEILLERE Marie Débutant 9 399 12 49 61 260 0 0 0 790 7 597

6 18 LE CŒUR Laurent/GUILLARD Vincent Débutant 19 13 220 418 99 232 0 0 0 1001 211 808

7 16 ROMAIN Christian-Yves/ROMAIN Françoise Débutant 18 29 13 593 132 477 0 0 0 1262 261 1069

8 23 LECLERC Rudy/LECLERC Eloi Débutant 36 48 139 519 269 446 0 0 0 1457 195 1264

9 21 MAURICE Théodore/COLLET Margaux Débutant 113 155 336 400 330 149 0 0 0 1483 26 1290

10 14 LAIR Christian/BRAUDEAU Catherine Débutant 146 207 831 607 227 350 0 0 0 2368 885 2175

11 22 GARABEDIAN Jean-Michel/GARABEDIAN Valérie Débutant 47 363 394 812 290 602 0 0 0 2508 140 2315

12 17 MALSERGENT Jean-Louis/MALSERGENT Marie-NoëlleDébutant 103 201 577 873 317 644 0 0 0 2715 207 2522

13 19 PEIN Loïc/GERMOND Thomas Débutant 117 54 970 789 271 617 0 0 0 2818 103 2625
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